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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Henderson        M3039          1/7       20:34    6:37       20:32
2     Isaiah Coufal          M1419         1/15       21:42    6:58       21:38
3     Dylan Zimola           M1419         2/15       22:12    7:09       22:11
4     Matthew Nevius         M3039          2/7       22:35    7:13       22:25
5     Evan Reynolds          M1419         3/15       23:05    7:26       23:04
6     Elliott Conley         M0113          1/6       23:05    7:26       23:05
7     Ellie Warford          F1419          1/8       23:05    7:26       23:05
8     Deacon Christensen     M1419         4/15       23:36    7:36       23:36
9     Jakson Smaus           M1419         5/15       24:05    7:44       24:02
10    Sophie Conley          F1419          2/8       24:24    7:52       24:24
11    Jakub Florek           M1419         6/15       24:37    7:52       24:26
12    Jason Conley           M5059         1/11       24:35    7:54       24:33
13    Hudson Niven           M0113          2/6       24:38    7:55       24:35
14    Noah Nevius            M0113          3/6       24:46    7:55       24:36
15    Jamison Stava          M0113          4/6       24:44    7:57       24:41
16    Lizzie Dewispelare     F2029          1/9       24:50    7:58       24:43
17    Danica Romshek         F1419          3/8       24:50    8:00       24:49
18    Mason Simanek          M1419         7/15       35:57    8:03       25:01
19    Mitch Polacek          M4049         1/12       25:36    8:14       25:33
20    Jaelyn Dvorak          F1419          4/8       25:41    8:16       25:39
21    Luke Dolezal           M2029          1/4       26:06    8:17       25:44
22    Ryan Simanek           M4049         2/12       36:44    8:18       25:48
23    James Stauch           M4049         3/12       26:15    8:21       25:56
24    Alex Wright            M1419         8/15       26:10    8:26       26:10
25    Chris Blum             M5059         2/11       26:42    8:34       26:35
26    Aaron Yokley           M5059         3/11       26:48    8:36       26:42
27    Jeffrey Voss           M5059         4/11       26:55    8:39       26:52
28    Cj Blum                M1419         9/15       27:08    8:44       27:08
29    Jeff Schmid            M4049         4/12       28:06    8:57       27:46
30    Cayle Burbach          F3039          1/7       28:00    8:59       27:54
31    Jonah Voss             M1419        10/15       28:01    9:01       28:01
32    Gerald Luckey          M6099         1/11       28:36    9:09       28:25
33    Nathanael Nevius       M0113          5/6       28:58    9:17       28:48
34    Ross Janak             M3039          3/7       29:31    9:24       29:12
35    Camilla Rutledge       F0113          1/2       29:13    9:24       29:13
36    Chisum Wilson          M1419        11/15       29:30    9:25       29:14
37    Dave Zimola            M4049         5/12       29:33    9:27       29:21
38    Natalia Thoendel       F1419          5/8       29:28    9:29       29:27
39    Ryan Jespersen         M3039          4/7       30:10    9:37       29:53
40    Paula Schmit           F4049         1/16       30:08    9:37       29:53
41    Hayden Simanek         M1419        12/15       30:27    9:42       30:06
42    Gage Gibney            M2029          2/4       30:28    9:42       30:07
43    Jenny Sloup            F5059         1/15       30:11    9:42       30:08
44    Bryon Pickett          M5059         5/11       30:27    9:44       30:14
45    Joe Perez              M4049         6/12       30:42    9:47       30:21
46    David Stava            M4049         7/12       30:43    9:50       30:31
47    Eric Williams          M5059         6/11       30:54    9:53       30:42
48    Kelvin Kreitman        M6099         2/11       31:16   10:01       31:07
49    Dan Belik              M6099         3/11       31:41   10:10       31:33
50    Karla Labenz           F6099          1/9       31:44   10:12       31:39
51    Julie Palm             F4049         2/16       32:04   10:16       31:52
52    Kaela Paseka           F4049         3/16       32:21   10:20       32:04
53    Kendra Gomez           F4049         4/16       32:36   10:26       32:23
54    Jim Veach              M6099         4/11       32:48   10:32       32:43
55    Lora Sypal             F5059         2/15       33:06   10:34       32:48
56    Kamryn Pokorney        F2029          2/9       34:06   10:54       33:51
57    Aja Henderson          F2029          3/9       34:17   10:58       34:03
58    Jackson Bergman        M2029          3/4       34:56   11:11       34:43
59    Josie Cudaback         F2029          4/9       35:07   11:11       34:43
60    Rylee Thoendel         F1419          6/8       34:49   11:12       34:48
61    Eva Fujan              F6099          2/9       35:32   11:22       35:19
62    Joel Polacek           M4049         8/12       35:49   11:23       35:20
63    Laura Polacek          F3039          2/7       35:48   11:23       35:20
64    Mackennah Spatz        F1419          7/8       35:24   11:23       35:20
65    Amy Emanuel            F4049         5/16       36:36   11:42       36:21
66    Robert Fiedler         M6099         5/11       36:53   11:49       36:41
67    Angela Coufal          F4049         6/16       38:18   12:15       38:02
68    Daniel Pokorney        M5059         7/11       38:24   12:17       38:09
69    Wendy Pokorney         F4049         7/16       38:24   12:17       38:09
70    Kevin Wiehn            M6099         6/11       38:51   12:26       38:37
71    Sandra Kavan           F6099          3/9       39:42   12:42       39:27
72    Sophia Bergman         F2029          5/9       40:46   13:04       40:33
73    Rhonda Bergman         M5059         8/11       40:46   13:04       40:34
74    Justin Stanislav       M4049         9/12       41:54   13:23       41:35
75    Cortney Modeeacki      F4049         8/16       41:54   13:23       41:35
76    Brooklyn Schutt        F0113          2/2       43:49   14:01       43:33
77    Elias Rutledge         M0113          6/6       44:11   14:12       44:06
78    Jillian Rutledge       F4049         9/16       44:18   14:14       44:13
79    Christine Brandl       F5059         3/15       44:59   14:21       44:34
80    Millie Veik            F6099          4/9       45:01   14:21       44:35
81    Brianne Mueller        F3039          3/7       45:01   14:21       44:35
82    Julie Warford          F4049        10/16       45:58   14:45       45:47
83    Kylie Warford          F1419          8/8       45:58   14:45       45:48
84    Jill Pokorny           F6099          5/9       49:41   15:55       49:27
85    Kelly Stauch           F4049        11/16       51:45   16:34       51:26
86    Shelly Henderson       F4049        12/16       52:16   16:45       52:00
87    Abby Johnson           F2029          6/9       52:39   16:53       52:27
88    Paige Dunker           F2029          7/9       52:38   16:53       52:27
89    Chris Snitily          M4049        10/12       53:38   17:10       53:19
90    Sonja Hampton          F5059         4/15       53:53   17:14       53:30
91    Jennifer Wesely        F5059         5/15       54:16   17:19       53:47
92    Amy McCarthy           F5059         6/15       54:16   17:23       53:58
93    Tom Creps              M5059         9/11       54:33   17:25       54:04
94    Sabrina Vosler         F2029          8/9       56:01   17:53       55:34
95    Sam Dolezal            F3039          4/7       56:02   17:53       55:34
96    De Hanke               F4049        13/16       56:50   18:15       56:41
97    Ron Hanke              M5059        10/11       56:50   18:15       56:42
98    Kremlacek Joe          M6099         7/11       57:56   18:33       57:38
99    Cheryl Fidler          F6099          6/9       57:56   18:37       57:49
100   Richard Perkins        M6099         8/11       58:38   18:50       58:29
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101   Janet Perkins          F6099          7/9       58:39   18:50       58:29
102   Stacey Groene          F5059         7/15       59:49   19:10       59:32
103   Sherri Schutt          F5059         8/15       59:49   19:10       59:33
104   Kathryn Donahue        F3039          5/7     1:00:37   19:26     1:00:22
105   Bruce Arp              M5059        11/11     1:00:36   19:26     1:00:22
106   Gail Arp               F5059         9/15     1:00:37   19:26     1:00:23
107   Valerie Veach          F5059        10/15     1:02:36   20:08     1:02:32
108   Joan Texel             F6099          8/9     1:02:36   20:08     1:02:32
109   Alan Vybiral           M6099         9/11     1:12:12   23:12     1:12:05
110   David Watson           M6099        10/11     1:12:12   23:12     1:12:05
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